Leadership Franklin County Community - Alumni by Year
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1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1990
1991
1991
1991
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

Last Name
Alexander
Brezler
Carl
Coleman
Crist
Culler
Drawbaugh
Hondos
Hostetler
lacona
Krenitsky
Lawhead
McMurtray (Kocek)
Nitterhouse
Pape
Peiffer Sr.
Pongpat
Royce
Rzomp
Scott
Shaner
Shoemaker
Smith
Stenger
Trego
Troxell
Waters
Young
Young
Feldman Ill
Lagiovane
Nelson
Witherow
Antoun
Batts
Crider
Jacobs
Kugler
Purvis
Ruth

Scott

Sites

Butts
Brew
Bodner
Horst
Mayer
Johnson
Johnson
Kump
Lowry
Reigsecker
Washington

First Name
Gary W.
Bob
Robert
Kathleen
Carole Louise
Kristine
Phyllis
Sharon
John
Catherine
Victoria
Ronald
Sue
Jerry
George
Donald
Tom
Marie
Casmir
Doris
Shirley
Cindy
Kim
John
Judith
Sharon
Don
Lauren
Shaun
Ralph 'Kip'
Pete
Charles
Marian
Vanessa
David
Ana
Kelly
Michael
Marva
Donald
Darlene
Donna
William
Timothy
Brenda
Joyce
Christine
Kenneth
Susan
Brian
Jeanne
David
Nicole A.

Program

Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community

Note

2013 LFC Alumni of Yr
2008 LFC Alumni of Yr



1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Brew
Davis
Frantz
Johncour
Kampstra
Martin
Miller (Bolte)
Pensinger
Rhoads
Scalia
Stake
Anderson
Baumgardner
Daley
Daniels
Fiume
Gontz
Porter
Sisto Il
Sponseller
Vrabel
Bauman
Breslin
Catron
Pazdziorko
Schroff
Shearer
Wright
Aguirre
Bland
Finch
Keller
Knepper
Martin
Olson
Rideout
Shade
Straley

Chris
Steve
Allen
Barbara
James
Rhetta Belle
Nicole
Victoria
Gregory
Deborah
Bradley
Pam

Dirk

Paul
Felix W. (Phil)
Maureen
Garry
Nora
Ronald
Diana
Scott
Clarence
Michael
J. Michael
Rob
Pamela
Linda
Jamia
Andreas
Tricia
David
Dave
Melissa
Luke
Mary
Michael
Terry Jo
Mike

Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community

2011 LFC Alumni of Yr

2009 LFC Alumni of Yr



1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Allese
Gaudiose
Heath
Hurley
Moats
Musser
Pollard
Reeder
Reese
Selman
Selman
Wolgemuth
Barbour
Reese
Gaudiose
Haugh
Hrimnak
Lecuona
Lininger
Lubart
Perkins
Washabaugh
Beckner
Cooper
Cowan
Delahoz Mason
Diller
Eberly
Gaudiose
Haden
Howley
Preso
Rinker
Smith
Trgovac
Witmer
Carmack
Etter-Shenton
Hamilton
Harmon
Harter
Herrold
Keller
Miller
Stilner
Wagner
Bock
Diloreto (Bachman)
Hanks
Hefner
Himes
Kaczmarek
Mark
Orndorf
Pittman
Jones
Kelley
Leese
McKenrick
Mellott
Plourde Overcash
Rife
Tedrick
Weaver

Jennifer
Teresa
Linda
Karen
Sharon
David
Janet
Cindy
Joyce
Barbara
Marla
Phil
Arnold
Joycelynn
Michelle
Andrea
Brooke
Lordis
Valarie
Steve
Cheryl
Bobbi
Ginger
Shelia
Wendy
Marcie
Kristin
Barb
Rebecca
Cindy
Kathleen
Renee
Sharon
Alyssa
Tom
Craig
Karen
Stephanie
David
Doug
Amy
Amy
Jayne
Mark
Teri
Shelby
Duane
Theresa
Trish
Brenda
Susan
Jenna
Darius
Mark
DeWayna
Matthew
Dixie
Rachel
Kimberly
Keith
Stacy

Ed
Christina
Rebecca

Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community

2016 LFC Alumni of Yr

2015 LFC Alumni of Yr

2010 LFC Alumni of Yr



2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Bacay
Beaver
Benedict
Clark
Connors
Diaz
Epstein
Fager
Fegan
Harmon
Leasure
Riley
Schad
Trinh
Wagaman
Bell
Berard
Diller
Henry
Hollada
Knable
Mayes
Timbrook
Witmer
Bussard
Carbaugh
Davis
Davis
Frank
Furlong
Miller
Pantano
Pattillo
Sanders
Seiders (Murray)
Shaul
Stenger
Swanger
Bard
Barnes
Bitner
Brown
Byers
Domer
Frank
Graham
Hansen
Hurden
Kaiser
Miller
Mitchell
Reitz
Shearer

Alex
Lisa
Joyce
Matt
Mike
Diana
Mark
Amy
Lacey
Robin
Darlene
Lori Ann
Melissa
Suzanne
Rochelle
Megan
Kathie
Erika
Shane
Diana
Teresa
Lisa

Lisa
Shawn
Dave
Cody
Jenn
Tom
Jim
Melanie
Jessica
Phil
Angelique
Jordan
Amy
Guy
Stacey
Matthew
Melissa
Amy
Doug
Edward
Lisa
Kirsti
Kristian
John
Robin
Kathleen
Dana
Laura
Katy
Kelly
Todd

Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community

2014 LFC Alumni of Yr



2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Anthony
Banks
Briggs
Cummings
D'Antonio
Donaldson
Eaton
Eyler
Fleming
Hockenberry
Hummel
Kearney
Lutz
McKoy
Miller
Sanchez
Sheaffer
Terry
Traynor
Warren
Watson
Aines
Algret-Bartel
Barnhart
Busick
Cook
Daley
Flohr

Ford

Frisby
Koons (Carmack)
Lautenslager
Marquiss
McDowell
Ruzomberka
Snoke
Statler
White
Alleman
Allen
Ambrisco
Bard

Fox
George
Holtry
Kaczmarek
Kingera
Lesh
Sanders
Sherman
Steinour
Sterner
Wenger

Teresa
Maria
Gregory
Nathan
Michelle
Joshua
Kimberly
Jamie
Eric
Jeffrey
Danielle
Cheri
Laureen
Laurie
Melissa
Cesar
Rachel
Ann
Sandra
Edward
Matthew
Donald
Sila
Megan
Steven
Megan
Kaitlin
Tina
Michelle
Chris
Natasha
Crystal
Julie
William
Keith
Trina
Marti
Karen
Eric
Joseph
Annalisa
Todd
Danielle
Elizabeth
Kimberly
Ronald
Carrie
Kristin
Dinen
Holly
William
Jessica
Brooke

Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community

2012 LFC Alumni of Yr

2017 LFC Alumni of Yr



2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Ardinger
Barto
Bush

Coy
Crawford
Cunha
David
Dixon
Goetz
Grant
Holoviak
Johnston
Keefer
Masgalas (Ebersole)
Monn
Parson
Puhl

Rife

Rock
Setaro
Combs
Crider
Grant
Kiers
Lefever
Moore
Neal
Pierce
Sheriff, Jr.
Sponseller
Unger
Wantz
Baney
Cleary
Clem
Diehl
Gochenauer
King
Livengood
Michael
Oldham
Quigley
Rucki
Sheppard
Stover
Waite
Whitsel

Chris
Danielle
Robert
Bill
Debra
Kevin
Aineel
Kathryn
Myranda
Nicole
Justin
Karen
Gloria
Heather
Angela
Patrick
Cathy
Kelly
Clint
Raymond
Kimberly
Jason
David
Jessica
Ben
Robin
Holly
Patrick
Carl
Laura
Christy
Chastity
Tricia
Elizabeth
Katherine
Dore
Patricia
Annette
Dave
Jonathan
Kristen
Angela
Scott
Niki
Laura
Lynn
Stacy

Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community



2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Bloyer
Bowers
Bowling
Bricker
Caron
Davis
Dickson
Fisher
Flannery
Gray
Green
Lehman
Mazariegos
Meyers
Naugle
Rajabion
Ruccio
Stouffer
Walburn
Weibley (Fisher)
White
Baker
Black
Brown
Cramer
Dann
Ehrhart
Flores
Fowler
Gift

Gipe
Grenke
Holder
Humphrey
Kennedy (Plessinger)
Koser
Marker
Nevada
Plummer
Porter
Rydbom
Schrek
Verno
Williams
Bakner
Beckner
Davidson
Delaney
Eyer
Flood
Fritsche
Hawbaker
Knott
McEndree
Murray
Patel
Phillips
Reed
Schuster
Thrush

Tiffany
Rachael
Rebecca
Tina
Nicole
Josh
Amanda
Jacqueline
Kimberly
Carrie
Jackson
Natasha
Nancy
Melanie
Jake
Lila
Nathan
Kevin
Tiara
Amy
Tasha
Jon
Shalom
Mike
Kira

Bill
Amy
Jeremy
Heather
Amber
Tina
Andrea
Rebecca
Bill

Lark
Penny
Cody
Steve
Rochelle
Laurie
Chad
Rachel
Jen
Michele
Mandy
Teresa
Jaclyn

J. Mark
Missy
Patty
Darby
Tammy
Jarred
Heather
Patti
Lekha
Samantha
Diane
Chris
Sam

Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community

2018 LFC Alumni of Yr



2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Donius
Everetts
Fishel
Gotham (Wolfe)
Hoover
Howell
Keller
Kyle
Meyers
Miller
Nicholson
Rhodes
Robbins
Snyder
Spang
Stansfield
Stouffer
Wilson
Young
Chaudhary
Gratton
Lantz

Lee
Mumma
Ostrowski
Plummer
Scott
Stevens
Wilson
Barnum
Beegle
Carannante
Casey
Cosby
Denlea
Eyer
Figueroa
Finch
Finnegan
Hogue
Kline
Leonard
Pereschuk
Ragno
Rote
Scherer
St. Clair

Adam
Andy
Amanda
Courtney
Jeryl
Ryan
Jamie
Luann
Laura
Leslie
Nicole
Mandy
Shawn
Gary
Nathaniel
Sarah
Lukas
Stephanie
Cheryl
Fauzia
Kathyrn
Crystal
Shannon
Becka
Melisa
Morgan
Emily
Shawn
Nicole
will
Kristin
Giovanna (Gio)
Tracy
Glenda
Elizabeth (Liz)
Lisa
Gregory
Andrea
Fallon
Lisa
Heather
Joseph
Brittni
Erica
Taylor
Donna
Lynn

Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community



