Leadership Franklin County Community - Alumni by Year

Leadersh	ip Franklin County	Community - A	\lumni by `	Year
Year	Last Name	First Name	Program	Note
?	Alexander	Gary W.	Community	
?	Brezler	Bob	Community	
?	Carl	Robert	Community	
?	Coleman	Kathleen	Community	
?	Crist	Carole Louise	Community	
?	Culler	Kristine	Community	
?	Drawbaugh	Phyllis	Community	
?	Hondos	Sharon	Community	
?	Hostetler	John	Community	
?	lacona	Catherine	Community	
?	Krenitsky	Victoria	Community	
?	Lawhead	Ronald	Community	
?	McMurtray (Kocek)	Sue	Community	
?	Nitterhouse	Jerry	Community	
?	Раре	George	Community	
?	Peiffer Sr.	Donald	Community	
?	Pongpat	Tom	Community	
?	Royce	Marie	Community	
?	Rzomp	Casmir	Community	
?	Scott	Doris	Community	
?	Shaner	Shirley	Community	
?	Shoemaker	Cindy	Community	
?	Smith	Kim	Community	
?	Stenger	John	Community	
?	Trego	Judith	Community	
?	Troxell	Sharon	Community	
?	Waters	Don	Community	
?	Young	Lauren	Community	
?	Young	Shaun	Community	
1986	Feldman III	Ralph 'Kip'	Community	
1986	Lagiovane	Pete	Community	
1986	Nelson	Charles	Community	2013 LFC Alumni of Yr
1986	Witherow	Marian	Community	2008 LFC Alumni of Yr
1987	Antoun	Vanessa	Community	
1987	Batts	David	Community	
1987	Crider	Ana	Community	
1987	Jacobs	Kelly	Community	
1987	Kugler	Michael	Community	
1987	Purvis	Marva	Community	
1987	Ruth	Donald	Community	
1987	Scott	Darlene	Community	
1987	Sites	Donna	Community	
1988	Butts	William	Community	
1990	Brew	Timothy	Community	
1991	Bodner	Brenda	Community	
1991	Horst	Joyce	Community	
1991	Mayer	Christine	Community	
1993	Johnson	Kenneth	Community	
1993	Johnson	Susan	Community	
1993	Kump	Brian	Community	
1993	Lowry	Jeanne	Community	
1993	Reigsecker	David	Community	
1993	Washington	Nicole A.	Community	

1994	Brew	Chris	Community	
1994	Davis	Steve	Community	
1994	Frantz	Allen	Community	
1994	Johncour	Barbara	Community	
1994	Kampstra	James	Community	
1994	Martin	Rhetta Belle	Community	
1994	Miller (Bolte)	Nicole	Community	
1994	Pensinger	Victoria	Community	
1994	Rhoads	Gregory	Community	
1994	Scalia	Deborah	Community	
1994	Stake	Bradley	Community	
1995	Anderson	Pam	Community	2011 LFC Alumni of Yr
1995	Baumgardner	Dirk	Community	
1995	Daley	Paul	Community	
1995	Daniels	Felix W. (Phil)	Community	
1995	Fiume	Maureen	Community	
1995	Gontz	Garry	Community	
1995	Porter	Nora	Community	
1995	Sisto II	Ronald	Community	
1995	Sponseller	Diana	Community	
1995	Vrabel	Scott	Community	
1996	Bauman	Clarence	Community	
1996	Breslin	Michael	Community	
1996	Catron	J. Michael	Community	
1996	Pazdziorko	Rob	Community	
1996	Schroff	Pamela	Community	
1996	Shearer	Linda	Community	
1996	Wright	Jamia	Community	
1997	Aguirre	Andreas	Community	
1997	Bland	Tricia	Community	
1997	Finch	David	Community	
1997	Keller	Dave	Community	2009 LFC Alumni of Yr
1997	Knepper	Melissa	Community	
1997	Martin	Luke	Community	
1997	Olson	Mary	Community	
1997	Rideout	Michael	Community	
1997	Shade	Terry Jo	Community	
1997	Straley	Mike	Community	

1998	Allese	Jennifer	Community	
1998	Gaudiose	Teresa	Community	
1998	Heath	Linda	Community	
1998	Hurley	Karen	Community	
1998	Moats	Sharon	Community	
1998	Musser	David	Community	
1998	Pollard	Janet	Community	2016 LFC Alumni of Yr
1998	Reeder	Cindy	Community	
1998	Reese	Joyce	Community	
1998	Selman	Barbara	Community	
1998	Selman	Marla	Community	
1998	Wolgemuth	Phil	Community	
1999	Barbour	Arnold	Community	
1999	Reese	Joycelynn	Community	
2000	Gaudiose	Michelle	Community	
2000	Haugh	Andrea	Community	
2000	Hrimnak	Brooke	Community	
2000	Lecuona	Lordis	Community	
2000	Lininger	Valarie	Community	
2000	Lubart	Steve	Community	
2000	Perkins	Cheryl	Community	
2000	Washabaugh	Bobbi	Community	
2001	Beckner	Ginger	Community	
2001	Cooper	Shelia	Community	
2001	Cowan	Wendy	Community	
2001	Delahoz Mason	Marcie	Community	
2001	Diller	Kristin	Community	
2001	Eberly	Barb	Community	
2001	Gaudiose	Rebecca	Community	
2001	Haden	Cindy	Community	
2001	Howley	Kathleen	Community	
2001	Preso	Renee	Community	
2001	Rinker	Sharon	Community	
2001	Smith	Alyssa	Community	
2001	Trgovac Witmer	Tom	Community	
2001 2002	Carmack	Craig Karen	Community	
2002	Etter-Shenton	Stephanie	Community Community	
2002	Hamilton	David	Community	
2002	Harmon	Doug	Community	
2002	Harter	Amy	Community	
2002	Herrold	Amy	Community	
2002	Keller	Jayne	Community	
2002	Miller	Mark	Community	
2002	Stilner	Teri	Community	
2002	Wagner	Shelby	Community	
2003	Bock	Duane	Community	
2003	Diloreto (Bachman)	Theresa	Community	
2003	Hanks	Trish	Community	
2003	Hefner	Brenda	Community	2015 LFC Alumni of Yr
2003	Himes	Susan	Community	
2003	Kaczmarek	Jenna	Community	2010 LFC Alumni of Yr
2003	Mark	Darius	Community	
2003	Orndorf	Mark	Community	
2003	Pittman	DeWayna	Community	
2004	Jones	Matthew	Community	
2004	Kelley	Dixie	Community	
2004	Leese	Rachel	Community	
2004	McKenrick	Kimberly	Community	
2004	Mellott	Keith	Community	
2004	Plourde Overcash	Stacy	Community	
2004	Rife	Ed	Community	
2004	Tedrick	Christina	Community	
2004	Weaver	Rebecca	Community	

2005	Васау	Alex	Community	
2005	Beaver	Lisa	Community	
2005	Benedict	Joyce	Community	
2005	Clark	Matt	Community	
2005	Connors	Mike	Community	
2005	Diaz	Diana	Community	
2005	Epstein	Mark	Community	
2005	Fager	Amy	Community	
2005	Fegan	Lacey	Community	
2005	Harmon	Robin	Community	
2005	Leasure	Darlene	Community	
2005	Riley	Lori Ann	Community	
2005	Schad	Melissa	Community	
2005	Trinh	Suzanne	Community	
2005	Wagaman	Rochelle	Community	
2006	Bell	Megan	Community	
2006	Berard	Kathie	Community	
2006	Diller	Erika	Community	
2006	Henry	Shane	Community	
2006	Hollada	Diana	Community	
2006	Knable	Teresa	Community	
2006	Mayes	Lisa	Community	
2006	Timbrook	Lisa	Community	
2006	Witmer	Shawn	Community	
2007	Bussard	Dave	Community	
2007	Carbaugh	Cody	Community	
2007	Davis	Jenn	Community	
2007	Davis	Tom	Community	
2007	Frank	Jim	Community	
2007	Furlong	Melanie	Community	
2007	Miller	Jessica	Community	
2007	Pantano	Phil	Community	
2007	Pattillo	Angelique	Community	
2007	Sanders	Jordan	Community	
2007	Seiders (Murray)	Amy	Community	2014 LFC Alumni of Yr
2007	Shaul	Guy	Community	2014 LI C Aldinini Ol II
2007	Stenger	Stacey	Community	
2007	Swanger	Matthew	Community	
2007	Bard	Melissa	Community	
2008	Barnes	Amy	Community	
2008	Bitner	Doug	Community	
2008	Brown	Edward	Community	
2008	Byers	Lisa	Community	
2008	Domer	Kirsti	Community	
2008	Frank	Kristian	Community	
2008	Graham	John	Community	
2008	Hansen	Robin		
2008	Hansen Hurden	Kathleen	Community	
	Hurden Kaiser		Community	
2008		Dana	Community	
2008	Miller	Laura	Community	
2008	Mitchell Reitz	Katy	Community	
2008 2008	Shearer	Kelly Todd	Community	
2000	Silediei	Touu	Community	

2009	Anthony	Teresa	Community	
2009	Banks	Maria	Community	2012 LFC Alumni of Yr
2009	Briggs	Gregory	Community	
2009	Cummings	Nathan	Community	
2009	D'Antonio	Michelle	Community	
2009	Donaldson	Joshua	Community	
2009	Eaton	Kimberly	Community	
2009	Eyler	Jamie	Community	
2009	Fleming	Eric	Community	
2009	Hockenberry	Jeffrey	Community	
2009	Hummel	Danielle	Community	
2009	Kearney	Cheri	Community	
2009	Lutz	Laureen	Community	
2009	МсКоу	Laurie	Community	
2009	Miller	Melissa	Community	
2009	Sanchez	Cesar	Community	
2009	Sheaffer	Rachel	Community	
2009	Terry	Ann	Community	
2009	Traynor	Sandra	Community	
2009	Warren	Edward	Community	
2009	Watson	Matthew	Community	
2010	Aines	Donald	Community	
2010	Algret-Bartel	Sila	Community	
2010	Barnhart	Megan	Community	
2010	Busick	Steven	Community	
2010	Cook	Megan	Community	
2010	Daley	Kaitlin	Community	
2010	Flohr	Tina	Community	
2010	Ford	Michelle	Community	
2010	Frisby	Chris	Community	
2010	Koons (Carmack)	Natasha	Community	
2010	Lautenslager	Crystal	Community	
2010	Marquiss	Julie	Community	
2010	McDowell	William	Community	
2010	Ruzomberka	Keith	Community	
2010	Snoke	Trina	Community	
2010	Statler	Marti	Community	
2010	White	Karen	Community	
2010	Alleman	Eric	Community	2017 LFC Alumni of Yr
2011	Allen	Joseph	Community	
2011	Ambrisco	Annalisa	Community	
2011	Bard	Todd	Community	
2011	Fox	Danielle	Community	
2011		Elizabeth	Community	
2011	George			
2011	Holtry	Kimberly Ronald	Community	
2011	Kaczmarek	Carrie	Community	
	Kingera		Community	
2011 2011	Lesh Sanders	Kristin Dinen	Community	
			Community	
2011	Sherman	Holly	Community	
2011	Steinour	William	Community	
2011	Sterner	Jessica	Community	
2011	Wenger	Brooke	Community	

		.	
2012	Ardinger	Chris	Community
2012	Barto	Danielle	Community
2012	Bush	Robert	Community
2012	Соу	Bill	Community
2012	Crawford	Debra	Community
2012	Cunha	Kevin	Community
2012	David	Aineel	, Community
2012	Dixon	Kathryn	Community
2012	Goetz	Myranda	Community
2012	Grant	Nicole	Community
2012	Holoviak		,
		Justin	Community
2012	Johnston	Karen	Community
2012	Keefer	Gloria	Community
2012	Masgalas (Ebersole)	Heather	Community
2012	Monn	Angela	Community
2012	Parson	Patrick	Community
2012	Puhl	Cathy	Community
2012	Rife	Kelly	Community
2012	Rock	Clint	Community
2012	Setaro	Raymond	Community
2013	Combs	Kimberly	Community
2013	Crider	Jason	Community
2013	Grant	David	Community
2013	Kiers	Jessica	
			Community
2013	Lefever	Ben	Community
2013	Moore	Robin	Community
2013	Neal	Holly	Community
2013	Pierce	Patrick	Community
2013	Sheriff, Jr.	Carl	Community
2013	Sponseller	Laura	Community
2013	Unger	Christy	Community
2013	Wantz	Chastity	Community
2014	Baney	Tricia	Community
2014	Cleary	Elizabeth	Community
2014	Clem	Katherine	Community
2014	Diehl	Dore	Community
2014	Gochenauer	Patricia	Community
			,
2014	King	Annette	Community
2014	Livengood	Dave	Community
2014	Michael	Jonathan	Community
2014	Oldham	Kristen	Community
2014	Quigley	Angela	Community
2014	Rucki	Scott	Community
2014	Sheppard	Niki	Community
2014	Stover	Laura	Community
2014	Waite	Lynn	Community
2014	Whitsel	Stacy	Community
		,	,

2015	Bloyer	Tiffany	Community	
2015	Bowers	Rachael	Community	
2015	Bowling	Rebecca	Community	
2015	Bricker	Tina	Community	
2015	Caron	Nicole	Community	
2015	Davis	Josh	Community	
2015	Dickson	Amanda	Community	
2015	Fisher	Jacqueline	Community	
2015	Flannery	Kimberly	Community	
2015	Gray	Carrie	Community	
2015	Green	Jackson	Community	
2015	Lehman	Natasha	Community	
2015	Mazariegos	Nancy	Community	
2015	Meyers	Melanie	Community	
2015	Naugle	Jake	Community	
2015	Rajabion	Lila	Community	
2015	Ruccio	Nathan	Community	
2015	Stouffer	Kevin	Community	
2015	Walburn	Tiara	Community	
2015	Weibley (Fisher)	Amy	Community	
2015	White	Tasha	Community	
2016	Baker	Jon	Community	
2016	Black	Shalom	Community	
2016	Brown	Mike	Community	
2016	Cramer	Kira	Community	
2016	Dann	Bill	Community	2018 LFC Alumni of Yr
2016	Ehrhart	Amy	Community	
2016	Flores	Jeremy	Community	
2016	Fowler	Heather	Community	
2016	Gift	Amber	Community	
2016	Gipe	Tina	Community	
2016	Grenke	Andrea	Community	
2016	Holder	Rebecca	Community	
2016	Humphrey	Bill	Community	
2016	Kennedy (Plessinger)	Lark	Community	
2016	Koser	Penny	Community	
2016	Marker	Cody	Community	
2016	Nevada	Steve	Community	
2016	Plummer	Rochelle	Community	
2016	Porter	Laurie	Community	
2016	Rydbom	Chad	Community	
2016	Schrek	Rachel	Community	
2016	Verno	Jen	Community	
2016	Williams	Michele	Community	
2017	Bakner	Mandy -	Community	
2017	Beckner	Teresa	Community	
2017	Davidson	Jaclyn	Community	
2017	Delaney	J. Mark	Community	
2017	Eyer	Missy	Community	
2017	Flood	Patty	Community	
2017	Fritsche	Darby	Community	
2017	Hawbaker	Tammy	Community Community	
2017	Knott McEndree	Jarred Heather	Community	
2017 2017		Heather Patti		
2017	Murray Patel	Lekha	Community Community	
2017		Samantha	Community	
2017 2017	Phillips Reed	Diane	Community	
2017 2017	Schuster	Chris	Community	
2017	Thrush	Sam	Community	
2017	i il usii	Jaili	community	

2018	Donius	Adam	Community
2018	Everetts	Andy	Community
2018	Fishel	Amanda	Community
2018	Gotham (Wolfe)	Courtney	Community
2018	Hoover	Jeryl	Community
2018	Howell	Ryan	Community
2018	Keller	Jamie	Community
2018	Kyle	Luann	Community
2018	Meyers	Laura	Community
2018	Miller	Leslie	Community
2018	Nicholson	Nicole	Community
2018	Rhodes	Mandy	Community
2018	Robbins	Shawn	Community
2018	Snyder	Gary	Community
2018	Spang	Nathaniel	Community
2018	Stansfield	Sarah	Community
2018	Stouffer	Lukas	Community
2018	Wilson	Stephanie	Community
2018	Young	Cheryl	Community
2019	Chaudhary	Fauzia	Community
2019	Gratton	Kathyrn	Community
2019	Lantz	Crystal	Community
2019	Lee	Shannon	Community
2019	Mumma	Becka	Community
2019	Ostrowski	Melisa	Community
2019	Plummer	Morgan	Community
2019	Scott	Emily	Community
2019	Stevens	Shawn	Community
2019	Wilson	Nicole	Community
2020	Barnum	Will	Community
2020	Beegle	Kristin	Community
2020	Carannante	Giovanna (Gio)	Community
2020	Casey	Tracy	Community
2020	Cosby	Glenda	Community
2020	Denlea	Elizabeth (Liz)	Community
2020	Eyer	Lisa	Community
2020	Figueroa	Gregory	Community
2020	Finch	Andrea	Community
2020	Finnegan	Fallon	Community
2020	Hogue	Lisa	Community
2020	Kline	Heather	Community
2020	Leonard	Joseph	Community
2020	Pereschuk	Brittni	Community
2020	Ragno	Erica	Community
2020	Rote	Taylor	Community
2020	Scherer	Donna	Community
2020	St. Clair	Lynn	Community